Team

Cherokee

Cherokee 1

William Blount 501st

Heritage

Jefferson County

VRPC

Jefferson County

Heritage

Cherokee Little Men 1

Cherokee Little Men 2

William Blount Delta

Willian Blount Charlie

Shooter

Casey Legg
John Logan Cassell
Jessee Brandon

Logan Dunlap
Hunter Hammonds
Peyton Horton

Tyler Ferguson
Mandy Marshall
Jonathan Darnell

Junior Varsity

Logan Arnett
Colton Callaway
Cody Henry

Brad Barker
Justin Carr
Aaron Kinsler

Chris Pyne
James Parlow
Jarret Burgess

Intermediate Advanced

Chase Boling
Jesse Carr
Derek Kinsler

Nathan Ford
Brandon Hudgens
Aaron Inman

Seth Oaks
Brennan Gilley
Cal Sutherland

Brent Storm
Hayden Horne
Ryan Proffitt

\%
\Y,
\%

\Y

\Y,
\%

JV
JV
JV

JV
N\Y)
JV

JV
N\Y)
JV

INTA
INTA
INTA

INTA
INTA
INTA

INTA
INTA
INTA

INTA
INTA
INTA

25
24
22

24
23
20

19
16
16

20
20
21

24
24
19

22
19
17

23
21
18

20
12
19

24
22
21

19
20
21

Intermediate Entry

Shane Campbell
Rodney Murphy
Lawford Hatchere

Morgan Turner
Nolan Kennedy
Jacob Askew

INT
INT
INT

INT
INT
INT

9
11

25
24
23

24
23
20

19
14
18

24
12
15

22
24
20

23
24
17

23
23
17

25
16
23

20
21
21

17
17
21

19

14
13
12

24
25
22

24
23
22

24
20
18

21
17
11

24
18
15

23
19
14

23
20
13

17
15
18

20
23
21

19
18
23

24
25
20

25
20
19

23
16
21

23
14
14

25
21
18

24
22
15

22
21
18

23
14
16

20
21
22

19
20
23

98
98
87

97
89
81

85
66
73

88
63
61

95
87
72

92
84
63

91
85
66

85
57
76

84
87
85

74
75
88

16
30
10

30
20
21

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25 4th 25 Total Score
Varsity

283

267

224

212

254

239

242

218

256

237

56

71



William Blount Echo

William Blount Alfa

William Blount Bravo

William Blount

William Blount Rookies

Cherokee
Cherokee
Grainger Gunners
Grainger Gunners
Cherokee
Grainger Gunners
William Blount
Grainger Gunners
William Blount 502
VRPC

Grainger Gunners
Jefferson County
Grainger Gunners
William Blount 502

Tommy Cole
William Cole
Baily Stewart

Morgan Chambers
Logan Farmer
Hayden Price

Caleb Harbin
Logan Brabson
Anthony Russell

Nathan Bell
Cade Bochtler
Alex Chan

Neil Hart
Logan Mott
Caston Weeks

Steven Dark
Austin Chandler
Lucas McGinnis
Allison Stansbury
Jacob Mcinturuff
Jeremy Noe
Colton Bochtler
Bryce Williams
A.J. Felty

Kyle Haun

Jona Noe

Emily Carr

Nick Foster
Mathew Garner

INT
INT
INT

INT
INT
INT

INT
INT
INT

Rookies

R
R

Alternates

C

1A
1A
1A
IE
IE
IE
IE

<K<K <K<K<LK KL

25
10

11
16
14

22
17
15
13
19
17
13
10
16
19
19

8
8

10

21
11
12

13
14
16

24
18
15
11
22
11
14
14
22
21
18
12

8

6

20
18
14
10

22
15
17
14

10

23
18
17
12

18
17
16
10
13

17
19

46
21
21

24
30
30

10
20
12

36
11
15

89
71
61
46
41
28
27
24
78
72
70
44
35
33

43

88

84

42

62



